South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 02:22:39 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*4575 Concurrent Resolution, By D.C. Moss
Summary: Department of Transportation

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
PORTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 5 IN YORK COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES
HIGHWAY 321 TO THE YORK-CHEROKEE COUNTY LINE THE "REPRESENTATIVE ARTHUR LINDSAY BLACK
MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS PORTION OF HIGHWAY THAT
CONTAIN THE WORDS "REPRESENTATIVE ARTHUR LINDSAY BLACK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY".

02/17/10
02/17/10
02/18/10
02/24/10
02/24/10
02/24/10
03/23/10
03/24/10
03/24/10
03/24/10
04/20/10
04/20/10

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced HJ-206

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-206
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-3
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-34

Adopted SJ-34

Returned to House with amendments SJ-34

Concurred in amendment HJ-83

Roll call Yeas-29 Nays-0 HJ-83

Page 1 of 1



