South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 02:22:39 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

House

02/17/10

H*4575 Concurrent Resolution, By D.C. Moss

Introduced HJ-206

Summary: Department of Transportation

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE PORTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 5 IN YORK COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 321 TO THE YORK-CHEROKEE COUNTY LINE THE "REPRESENTATIVE ARTHUR LINDSAY BLACK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS PORTION OF HIGHWAY THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "REPRESENTATIVE ARTHUR LINDSAY BLACK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY".

0_/		
02/17/10	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-206
02/18/10	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
02/24/10	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-24
02/24/10	Senate	Introduced SJ-5
02/24/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5
03/23/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-3
03/24/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-34
03/24/10	Senate	Adopted SJ-34
03/24/10	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-34
04/20/10	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-83
04/20/10	House	Roll call Yeas-29 Nays-0 HJ-83